INTERIOR PRODUCT SOLUTIONS

Physical Properties

Acrovyn® 4000 Wall Covering
Acrovyn .040"/.060"/.075" Wall Covering

PROPERTY
Specific Gravity
Tensile Strength
Flexural Strength
Flexural Modulus
Hardness (Shore D)

Heat Distortion Temperature

9 Construction Specialties

TEST METHOD
ASTM D-792
ASTM D-638
ASTM D-790
ASTM D-790
ASTM D-785

ASTM D-648

TYPICAL VALUE
1.31
5,715 psi
7,024 psi
242,000 psi
71

150.4° F

Questions? Connect with a CS Representative.
c-sgroup.com/representative-locator
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