Physical Properties

Acrovyn® 4000 Wall Covering

Acrovyn .040"/.060"/.075" Wall Covering

PROPERTY	TEST METHOD	TYPICAL VALUE
Specific Gravity	ASTM D-792	1.31
Tensile Strength	ASTM D-638	5,715 psi
Flexural Strength	ASTM D-790	7,024 psi
Flexural Modulus	ASTM D-790	242,000 psi
Hardness (Shore D)	ASTM D-785	71
Heat Distortion Temperature	ASTM D-648	150.4° F